Eligible List Posting

List ID:

Class:
Working Title:
Post:

Inspection Start:

Rank Score

929
905
898
880
839
815
813
809
799
799
733
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https://www.jobaps.com/SF/Admin/EListPosting.asp?PUB=1[2/7/2014 8:59:01 AM]

City and County of San Francisco Department of Human Resources

062348 Permanent PBT
0931 Manager Il

2/6/2014
1/30/2014

Last Name

WEINTRAUB
ARCEMENT
THOMAS JACOBS
SALINAS
FLYNN
BLAIR
SCHURIG
BARTSHIRE
THAPA
TUNE
CROWLEY

Cert Rule:

Inspection End:

Eligible List

Rule of Ten Scores
2/5/2014

First Name

JUNE
BRIAN
CAROLINE
VICTORIA
MARY
ELIZABETH
MICHELLE
CORINNE
SRIJESH
ALEC
LAWRENCE

List Type:

Scope:

Duration:

Adoption:

12 months
2/6/2014

Middle
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Eligible List Posting Page 1 of 1
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List ID: 060600 Permanent PBT List Type: CPE
Class: 1042 IS Engineer-Journey Scope: DT
Working Title: Application Development Engineer
Post: 2/5/2014 Cert Rule: Rule of Three Scores Duration: 6 months
Inspection Start: 1/28/2014 Inspection End: 2/4/2014 Adoption: 2/5/2014
Rank Score Last Name First Name Middle
1 1003 CONWAY CINDY A
2 930 YIP KA WANG KEVIN
3 895 CHOW ANDY C
4 865 GOLDBERG BEN L
5 858 WU LESLIE
6 854 BRUSTMEYER FRANZ
7 825 SCOGLAND CARL D
8 813 Ql ERIC
2/5/2014 11:48:48 AM
https://jobaps.com/SF/Admin/EListPosting.asp?PUB=1 2/5/2014



Eligible List Posting Page 1 of 1
/A,_ﬁ:_l:‘":\'h_r
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List ID: 060392 Permanent PBT List Type: CPE
Class: 1054 1S Business Analyst-Principal Scope: HSA
Working Title:
Post: 2/4/2014 Cert Rule: Rule of Three Scores Duration: 6 Months
Inspection Start: 1/28/2014 Inspection End: 2/3/2014 Adoption: 2/4/2014
Rank Score Last Name First Name Middle
1 1060 MAHAJAN MANISHA
2 889 KURMIS KASPAR
3 773 SCIFORD GARY
4 760 VONDERHEIDEN ELIZABETH
5 755 GARTNER MARIA L
2/4/2014 11:07:22 AM
https://jobaps.com/SF/Admin/EListPosting.asp?PUB=1 2/4/2014
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List ID: 060369 Permanent PBT List Type: CPE
Class: 1064 1S Prg Analyst-Principal Scope: HSA
Working Title: ColdFusion/SQL Developer
Post: 2/3/2014 Cert Rule: Rule of Three Scores Duration: 6 Months
Inspection Start: 1/27/2014 Inspection End: 1/31/2014 Adoption: 2/3/2014
Rank Score Last Name First Name Middle
1 1060 HO KEVIN K
2/4/2014 9:36:47 AM

https://jobaps.com/SF/Admin/EListPosting.asp?PUB=1

2/4/2014
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List ID: 062223 Permanent PBT List Type: CPE
Class: 1093 IT Operations Support Admn Il| Scope: DT
Working Title: 1093 Network Operations Center Administrator |1l
Post: 2/4/2014 Rule of Three Scores Duration: 6 Months
Inspection Start: 1/27/2014 Inspection End: 2/3/2014 Adoption: 2/4/2014
Rank Score Last Name First Name Middle
1 978 LANHAM DAVID
950 ABUKHADIJEH AHMAD J
944 WHEATLEY GEORGE

2/4/2014 12:08:22 PM

https://jobaps.com/SF/Admin/EListPosting.asp?PUB=1 2/4/2014



Eligible List Posting

List ID:

Class:

Working Title:

Post:

Inspection Start:

Rank Score

937
916
904
881
830
799
793
781
773
716
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Last Name

WELLS

City and County of San Francisco Department of Human Resources

062485 Permanent PBT
1244 Senior Personnel Analyst
Labor Relations
2/7/2014
1/31/2014

Cert Rule:

JOURGENSEN

WELCH
REED
BORLAZA
MEDINA
GARDUNIO
STAELENA
LEE
DUNKLEY

2/7/2014 3:01:31 PM

Inspection End:

Eligible List

Rule of Ten Scores
2/6/2014

First Name

LAUTON
TERI
CHARLA
MARGOT
JOSHUA
CHRISTINA
RACHEL
CHARLENE
CHRISTIN
YVONNE

https://www.jobaps.com/SF/Admin/EListPosting.asp[2/7/2014 3:02:25 PM]

List Type: PUC
Scope: CPE
Duration: 6 months
Adoption: 2/7/2014
Middle Duration of Eligibility

< m < - X

8/6/2014
8/6/2014
8/6/2014
8/6/2014
8/6/2014
8/6/2014
8/6/2014
8/6/2014
8/6/2014
8/6/2014



Eligible List Posting

List ID:
Class:
Working Title:
Post:

Inspection Start:

Rank Score

947
912
912
912
911
876
876
876
876
876
876
876
876
859
841
841
841
841
841
841
824
824
824
824
824
824
824
806
806
806
788
788
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https://www.jobaps.com/SF/Admin/EListPosting.asp?PUB=1[2/5/2014 10:17:55 AM]

City and County of San Francisco Department of Human Resources

Eligible List

060669 CBT Discrete

1704 Communications Dispatcher 1

2/5/2014 Cert Rule: Rule of Ten Scores

2/6/2014 Inspection End: 2/10/2014
Last Name First Name
MCMULLIN JOHN
CLARK TAMRA
POSEY JOSHUA
wWu MONLIA
EDELSON MARTIN
BRANDON LACRECIA
CHUA GREGORY
ESTRELLA CHRISTINA
FALZON RAYMOND
FURRER DAVID
JEFFERSON MARCUS
LIMOS IAN CHRISTOPHER
PELAYO SHERRI
CABRERA VERONICA
BOX TEANA
CUNNINGHAM FRANCINE
DAVIS RICK
GUILLORY SELENA
OSEGUERA JUAN
RODRIGUEZ PHILLIP
BATTLE LYDIA
CHOY TIMOTHY
HAMMONS CHARELL
HIDALGO CARLOS
LEWIS FRANZ
PARKER DANAY
STOREY CHRISTOPHER
GERAN JO
ROCKMORE CHRISTINA
WEBSTER JEWELL
ANTUNEZ FRANCISCO
BOWERS THAIS

List Type:

Scope:

Duration:

Adoption:

E
Citywide

12 months

Tentative

Middle
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Eligible List Posting

9

10
10
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
12
12
13
13
13
13
13
13
14
14
14

2/5/2014 10:16:49 AM

https://www.jobaps.com/SF/Admin/EListPosting.asp?PUB=1[2/5/2014 10:17:55 AM]

788
788
788
771
771
753
753
753
753
753
753
753
735
735
718
718
718
718
718
718
700
700
700

HOLLIS
LIANG
YEAGER
BLAZER
SITU
AUTRY
BRIOSOS
BUGGS
HOPKINS
JONES
PENA
STUBBS
GONZALEZ
MILD
CROSS
GARCIA
HALEY
JONES
MCGEE
PARNELL
LEWIS
TAYLOR
WARD

LASHUNDA
TIAN
ESPERANZA
PHYLLIS
STACEY
MONICA
FERNANDO
TABU

KELLY
KATRINA
BLANCA
KEITRISCYIA
CRISTIAN
LORETTA
TEYANNA
JUANA
MARCELLINO
SHARICA
RACQUEL
ANTOINTTE
CLAUDIA
MATTHEW
MICHELLE

T Z Z2 O >» T mMmMmMmmMmMmCcC T ® > -



Eligible List Posting

G
lf/‘(/?ﬂl?:-l City and County of San Franci_sgo Department of Human Resources

= | Eligible List

R /
List ID: 060670 CBT Discrete List Type: CPE
Class: 1705 Communications Dispatcher 2 Scope: Citywide
Working Title:
Post: 2/5/2014 Cert Rule: Rule of Ten Scores Duration: 12 months
Inspection Start: 2/6/2014 Inspection End: 2/10/2014 Adoption: Tentative
Rank Score  Last Name First Name Middle
1 935 MCMULLIN JOHN W
2 920 GRAHAM CARLA D
3 900 POSEY JOSHUA S
4 895 EDELSON MARTIN A
5 860 CHUA GREGORY J
5 860 FALZON RAYMOND J
5 860 GARRISON CHARMANE L
5 860 JEFFERSON MARCUS J
5 860 LIMOS IAN CHRISTOPHER D
5 860 MURRAY LAURA A
5 860 NG DAVID Y
5 860 PELAYO SHERRI M
5 860 STRINGER AMINATA
5 860 WILKINS RACHELLE
5 860 WONG RICHARD J
6 840 BOREEN DANIEL J
6 840 JORDAN ANGELIQUE Y
7 820 BOX TEANA L
7 820 OSEGUERA JUAN A
7 820 RODRIGUEZ PHILLIP A
8 815 DAVIS RICK
9 800 CRESCI CHRISTINE M
9 800 FRANCIS LAWRENCE R
9 800 HAMMONS CHARELL M
9 800 MALIBIRAN JORDAN
9 800 MERRICK SHERRI L
10 795 SWILLEY I DEREK C
11 780 MERRITT NICOLE (0]
11 780 PALYA MOHAMMED SOYEB H
11 780 WEBSTER JEWELL A
12 760 BOWERS THAIS C
12 760 DOUANGSAWANG SHYCHAI

https://www.jobaps.com/SF/Admin/EListPosting.asp?PUB=1[2/5/2014 10:18:57 AM]



Eligible List Posting

12
12
13
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
15
15

2/5/2014 10:18:23 AM

https://www.jobaps.com/SF/Admin/EListPosting.asp?PUB=1[2/5/2014 10:18:57 AM]

760
760
740
720
720
720
720
720
720
720
700
700

GAINES
PEOPLES
BEARD
ALCAIRO
AUTRY
BRIOSOS
BUGGS
HOPKINS
PENA
STUBBS
MARALIT
MILD

TANIKA
JONATHAN
JANICE
STEVEN
MONICA
FERNANDO
TABU
KELLY
BLANCA
KEITRISCYIA
GLENN
LORETTA
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Eligible List Posting

City and County of San Francisco Department of Human Resources
Eligible List

Page 1 of 8

List ID: 900084 CBT Discrete List Type: E

Class: 2303 Patient Care Assistant Scope:

Working Title:

Post: 2/4/2014 Rule of Three Scores Duration: 12 months

Inspection Start: 2/5/2014 Inspection End: Adoption: Tentative

Rank Score  Last Name First Name Middle

1 1015 FERNANDEZ MANOLO

2 1000 ARAGON JEANETTE S

3 980 AFICIAL ROSE ANN

3 980 ALVIZ APRIL JOY J

3 980 KOSHELEV ALEKSEY

3 980 SANTA MARIA MERCEDES

4 960 ALDAY JONICK

4 960 CABANAYAN NANCY S

4 960 HANCOCK DANIELLE

4 960 LIANG XIUCONG

4 960 MADU ULOMA H

4 960 PABLO MARK

4 960 VARELA ESMERALDA

4 960 VELASCO ALVINA A

5 940 ANGELES ANGELO

5 940 APOLINARIO LEONIDA \%

5 940 ARAUZ LILY E

5 940 BARNETT ALYSSA D

5 940 CRUZ GHIA |

5 940 DE LA MERCED KATHERINE G

5 940 FERNANDO JOHN VINCENT B

5 940 IMOKA JULIANA |

5 940 KONO SARAH J

5 940 LUGANGWA EDDYSON

5 940 MAMO TEWODROS S

5 940 NWANKWO GLORIA C

5 940 REED APRIL N

5 940 STEPHENSON JADE E

5 940 TALLOD ANNE MARIE

5 940 TOLENTINO VERMA \%

5 940 XU ANINA

5 940 YRAOLA AILEEN

6 920 ARAO FROYLAN E

6 920 AREVALO REBECCA

6 920 BURNS MARISSA C
https://www.jobaps.com/SHAdmin/EListPosting.asp?PUB=1 2/4/2014



Eligible List Posting

920
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CADELINA
CANCIO
CHODON
CRUZ
ESLETA
FABREGAS
FAN
GAYNOR
GONZALES CALDERON
GUARIN
HO
JABAGAT
KIM
KUHIA
LASHOMB
MANALANG
MEDINA
MERCADO
NYO
OPENA
PADA
PARAYNO
PORTIZ
PREYER
RAMIREZ
ROOT
SCOTT
SCOTT
SOLOMON
wu

YANG
ALARCON
BANARES
BELTRAN
CAMACHO
COCKRUM
CONCHA
CRUZ
DANG
DAVIS
DELAMORA
GA

HO

IKE
LAULITA
LI

LI
MALLARI

JANUSZ
ROBERT
TENZIN
CRISTINA
NORLITA
JIMMY

PING CHRISTINA
LORNA

ANNA LORRAINE
RAYNALD REAN
WING

MARIA CARMELA
JANICE
BRANDON
DANIEL

JOHN

MARK ANTHONY
HOPE

ZIN MAR

TERRI JOY
BENJAMIN
AVELINA
JHOANNA
MICHAEL
JESSICA
JUSTINE
DAVINA
SUSANA
MEWAEL
WANG LAN
ZHENTING
TIFFANY
JONATHAN
ALEXANDER
CHRISTIAN
JENNIFER
LILIBETH

JOE

BINH

ARVIN

JASMINE
JHONATAN

PO YAN
BIBIANA
JENNIFER

LI

VIVIAN

ROBERT

https://www.jobaps.com/SHAdmin/EListPosting.asp?PUB=1

Page 2 of 8
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Eligible List Posting

900
900
900
900
900
900
900
900
900
900
900
900
900
900
900
900
900
880
880
880
880
880
880
880
880
880
880
880
880
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880
880
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880
880
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880
880
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880
880
880
880
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MARIANO
MEDINA
MO
MONES
NZITA
ORTIZ
PACHECO
PILAPIL
RAGUDO
ROCA
SZETOTAN
TEREFE
THAPA
TSEWANG
UDENSI
UGAPO
YANGZOM
AIGBE
AQUINO
AZUMA
BALANON
BUENSUCESO
CALARA
COMETA
DALMAN
DELA CRUZ
DOLMA
DURU
ESCOBAR
ESTIPONA
FOLK
GARCIA
GARCIA
IKWUAGWU
JONES
KILIONA
LAROCO-OREJOLA
LLAGA
MAMUYAC
MESINA
MOFRAN
PALISOC
PERALTA
PEREZ
RODRIQUEZ
ROSE
SALANGA
SANTIAGO

KARINA
MARIEL

LI MEI
SHELLA
IRENE

JOHN
DEXTER
MELANIE
EUNICE
ARNEL
CHANG Al
TELELU
KRITY

PEMA
TIMOTHY
FIAPAPALAGI
SONAM
BENJAMIN
GRACE
LYZANDER
EGBERT
EVA MARIE
GERAPIE
SHIRLYN
JEHNSEN
HELEN GRACE
TASHI

JULIA

MARK
ANASTACIA
STESHA
BUENAFE
JOENIE
ISAAC
LUTRICE
TEVI
MARYANN
DOMINIC POCHOLO
JOCELYN
MA ERLINDA
MICHAEL
AILEEN
WILLIAMS
ANTONIO MIGUEL
ROSALINDA
ALLEN
MARYANN
JERRY JR

https://www.jobaps.com/SHAdmin/EListPosting.asp?PUB=1
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Eligible List Posting

880
880
880
860
860
860
860
860
860
860
860
860
860
860
860
860
860
860
860
860
860
860
860
860
860
860
860
860
860
860
860
860
860
860
860
860
860
860
860
860
860
860
860
860
860
840
840
840
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TONG
WOLFE
ABADILLA
ANDAYA
ANGELES
BOONE
CAPIL
CAPILI
CARLOS
CASTRO
COLLIER
CORNEJO
DOCENA
DOLMA
ESTACIO
FEZEU
GALVEZ
GARCIA
GARCIA
GONZALEZ
GUILLEM
ILENE
JOHNSON
JOSEPH
KASIGURAN
LARRABURO
LIEM
MAGAT
MANGANAAN
MANNA
MISSION
NOLASCO
RAMOS
RAPADA
REQUIERON
RODRIGUEZ
SEKHON
SIPION
STAFFORD
SZARNICKI
TAYLOR
THOMAS
WANG
WILLIAMS
ANDRADE
BELARA
CABANBAN

AILIAN
YANNA
CARLOS
ANGELA
JENNYLYN
APOLINARIO
MARYANNE
RICKY
MARIBEL
ARLENE
DIANE
ROWMEEKA
YESENIA
MARY GRACE
RINZING
ROSE

MARC
MANUEL
DONNABEL
SHARA MARIE CIRILA
IRAIDA

EZRA

ANEZI
LASHANNA
ELIZABETH
BETHZAIDA
ANA
MELIANAWATI
CONCEPCION
WILLIE
RAHEL

JOSE FRANCIS
EDNA
WILLIAM
ERVIN
MELMER
DORA
SURINDER
JASMIN
ERICA
MICHAELIA
KUIANA
ROSHANDA
XUEYING
LADONNA
ERWIN
SHERYL
LENE GRACE

https://www.jobaps.com/SHAdmin/EListPosting.asp?PUB=1

Page 4 of 8
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Eligible List Posting

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

840
840
840
840
840
840
840
840
840
840
840
840
840
840
840
840
840
840
840
840
840
840
840
840
840
840
840
840
840
840
840
840
840
840
840
840
840
840
840
820
820
820
820
820
820
820
820
820

CAGAMPANG
CAPISTRANO
CASTANEDA
COLEMAN
CONFORME
COTO
CRUZ

CUA
DAGATAN
DELA ROSA
DISPO
DORTON
EGU
ESTRELLA
GARDUCE
GOCUAN
GYATSO
HAGAD
HERNANDEZ
HINES
HOLCOMB
HUYNH
KIZITO
KOTICO
LOVE

NARUPRAMPREE

PASCUAL
QUIANZON
RENIGEN
ROBINSON
ROBINSON
SACDALAN
SANTIAGO
SEMBRANO
SILLA
TSEWANG
WALKER
WALLER

XU
BONNER
CARRANZA
CRUZ

DE LA CRUZ
DELA CRUZ
DELACRUZ
FARRINGTON
FOSTER
GARDEA

GRACE
ISRAEL
BIBIANA
TARI
TERESITA
ANA
MARILOU

LAWRENCE JOHN

NAYDA
JAMES
AILHEEN
LARISCHA
CHINWE
ELSIE
KRIESBERG
MERCEDES
PHURBU
JOVELYN
HELCERNA
GELETHIA
VAISIOA
THAO
EMMANUEL
JOGRACIA
CHARITA
JARUN
MARIA
JULIOS
MARIJEAN
ANNALISA
EUGENIA
KENNETH
TEDDY
MARISSA
JOSALIZA
PEMA
JONATHAN
SWAHILLI
YANSONG
DAVETTA
IMELDA
MARILYN
KATRINA
ARLINE
RODELIO
MARY
VALESCA
LORANDAL

https://www.jobaps.com/SHAdmin/EListPosting.asp?PUB=1

Page 5 of 8
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Eligible List Posting

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

820
820
820
820
820
820
820
820
820
820
820
820
820
820
820
820
820
820
820
820
820
820
820
820
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800

HUET
JACKSON
JONES
JOSEPH
LACAP
LODEVICO
MALLARI
MUHAMMAD
NADONZA
NAING
NGUYEN
NJOME
PASTORES
PAYTON
RAMIREZ
RAMOS
RICAFORT
SANCHEZ
SANTOYO
SIMS
THOMAS
VALENCIA
VERGARA
WA
ANDRADE
ANTONIO
AQUINO
AYCO
BACUYANI
BESSE RAMIREZ
BUGAY
BYRD
CALIMLIM
CAMILET
CANO
CELSO
CHAINGAN
DAMDUL
DIZON
EGUILOS
HALCON
JOHN
KUVSHINOVA
LAGULA
MARTIN
NUAL
OSORUN
REFUGIO

JAMES
JANET
MYEDA
JONALYN
CHIQUI LORETO
LILIA
JESSEL
RACINE
EVANGELINA
LIN

HUONG
FLORENCE
YVES
DERENA
JANETH
ARNEL
ANTOINETTE
ANNA KRISTINE
VILLANA
CRYSTAL
RENA
CHRISTINE
JESUS

NU NU
DONALDO
AGNES
RIZZA
ARMANDO
RUTH
RAFAEL
MIRIAM
DEWAYNE
AILENE
JESSIERENE
CYNTHIA
JOAN
FERNANDO
TENZIN
ROLAN
TEOFILO
SHIRLEY
ARIF
SVETLANA
ALMA DECEROSE
ERNESTO
ALWYN
DANIELLE
JEFFERSON

https://www.jobaps.com/SHAdmin/EListPosting.asp?PUB=1
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o nw 4 31

L 4 >» 2 W >

> O Z r

w)

2/4/2014



Eligible List Posting

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14

800
800
800
800
800
800
800
780
780
780
780
780
780
780
780
780
780
780
780
780
780
780
780
780
780
780
780
780
780
780
760
760
760
760
760
760
760
760
760
760
760
760
760
760
760
760
760
760

RONQUILLO
SALVACRUZ
SECREASE
SOLIS
STANCE
TENORIO
TUMBAGA
ACASO

AMMOAH-MENSAH

BALBUENA
BOLLINGER
CAMPBELL
CASTRO
CRUZ
DUNGCA
ENCARNACION
ERASGA
FITZGERALD
FONTANILLA
HUANG
JOHNSON
JOYCE

LEE
LICUDINE
MBATA
MOJICA
NALDOZA
RUIZ

WEN

YU
ARZADON
BAKHTARI
CATAQUIZ
CRISOLOGO
FABIA
GEBRE
GRATUITO
IBAY
JENNINGS
MALLARI
MEDINA
MEGINO
MONTVERDE
NAING
NALDOZA
OSHEA
PIANSAY
SANCHEZ

EDITHA
THERESE
NAIMA
KENNETH
AUDRA
EVELYN
KENNETH
SUZANNE KATE
HELENA
PAUL
VILMA
MARIE
AGRIFINO
ELSA
GLENN IVAN
ELISA

RALPH RAYMOND

NATASHA
GINA

XIUYA
TAMMY
TIFFANY
JESSICA MANLIN
EDWIN
JACINTA
BARBIE

ALEX
PRIMROSE IVY
MEI LING

QI PING
DEBIR NAPTHALI
WAZHMA
ANDREW
JULIETA
EUSEBIO
HELEN
EPPIENICK
MICHAEL ERNIE
CHRISTIAN
DONDON
ROSEMARIE
CAROLINE
MARIA CECILIA
AUNG

VENUS
OBDULIA
JENALYN
JANU

https://www.jobaps.com/SHAdmin/EListPosting.asp?PUB=1
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760
760
760
740
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740
740
740
740
740
740
740
740
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720
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720
720
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700

SANIDO
SUNGA
TOE
WONG
ZALDIVAR
ANARIBA
DELGADO
EVANS
IGNACIO
MIGUEL
SALIGO
SETTHAKIT
SEVILLA I
TEKESTE
WONG
ZULUETA
ALTURINO
FERNANDEZ
FERRER
LAULITA
LU

TICAO
TUGADE
NABONG
WORKU

FERDINAND
ROWENA
THAINGI
AMY
ROBERTO
DELMIS
CILDA
RAEQUOIA
MARY JOAN
SARAH MAE

MARIA CHERYL LADY

SAYAN
GREGORIO
ELSA

NINI
ELIZABETH
GEMMA
MANOLO
MARK RUMULUS
ERICSON
LAI
MARLINA
BESSIE
JOHNLERY
YIRGALEM
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